Name

Date

English From The Roots Up

Test 2

Words 1-25

Match the root with its definition

The answer for ‘horse (L)’ is interchangeable. Either/or will be correct for those two.

10.

11.

12.

13.

canis

ambi

peri

archos
leon
hippos
divinus
grex-gregis

eu

ornis,
ornithos

arcus
amphi

omnis
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a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)
g)
h)
i)
j)

k)

both (G)

well, good pleasant

dog

ring, circle, wheel

each, every, all

god (L)

cat

chief, principal, primitive

pig, hog, swine

around (G)

horse (L)

on both sides, around,
surround (L)

bird (G)



Name

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Date

kors

feles
e-ex
avis
porcus
kyklos
deus

caballus

homo-
hominis

malus
theos
equus

circum
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bird (L)

flock, herd, drove, group,

troop, company

bad, ugly, evil, ill

bow, arc

god (G)

horse (L)

god-like

out of; beyond; from;
former

lion
around, about (L)
man, human being

horse (G)



Name

Date

English From The Roots Up

10.

11.

12.

= = 0

(@]

Q

Match the derivative with its root.

amphitheater - theater with
audience on both sides of the central
stage area

malaria - bad air; a disease carried
by some mosquitos

feline - n. a cat; adj. cat-like

chivalry - a code of courteous
conduct which was followed by knights
(horseman) of the Middle Ages

ornithopterous - having wings like a
bird

aviator - pilot of an airplane

cyclone - a storm characterized by
circular wind motion; a tornado

equine - of, pertaining to, or
resembling a horse

omniscient - all knowing

eulogy - a speech of praise for a
deceased person

theology - knowledge or study of god

ambivalent - to be attracted and
repulsed at the same time; undecided
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f)
g)

h)

1)

k)

Test 2
Words 1-25

eu

caballus

omnis

leon
kyklos
avis
theos
amphi
archos

equus

grex-gregis



Name

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Date

(S

archaic - very old; from the earliest
times

chameleon - a lizard with a large
head able to change color for
protection

circus - a round arena surrounded
by seating for performances by
trained animals, acrobats, clowns,
etc.

deity - having the character of a
god, object of worship; a god

hippocampus - sea horse

canine - n. a dog; adj. dog-like

diva - a goddess; a celebrated
woman opera singer

perigee - that point in the moon’s
orbit closest to earth

except - taken away from a general
rule

archer - one who shoots arrows with
a bow; the constellation Sagittarius

porcupine - spiny or prickly pig-
shape rodent

humane - marked by compassion for
humans or animals

segregate - to separate from the
group
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malus

arcus

feles

peri

canis

homo,
hominis

ambi

ornis,
ornithos

deus

porcus
circum
divinus

hippos



